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VERSI ON: GWB- | || LTA2.00 DAS2.00 HST04
OBS_MODE: | NDI AN POLAR  CORR HOST: GWB  BASELINES: 930  CHANNELS: 2048
SCN OBJECT RA( MEAN) DEC( MEAN) DATE | ST RF(Miz) ONKkHz)  Nrecs
0 3C286 13h32n07. 68 +30d23’ 56. 90" 14/ Jun/ 2021 21:24:07 500.00 97.656 91
SCN OBJECT LOL(130) LOL(175) LO4(130) LO4(175) RF(130) RF(175) COW Nrecs
MHz MHz MHz MHz MHz MHz kHz
0 3C286 500.000 500.000 0.000 0. 000 500.000 500.000 97.66 91

ANT CO0 C01 C02 CO3 C04 CO5 C06 CO8 CO9 Cl0 Cl1 Cl12 C13 Cl4 EO2 EO3 EO4 EO5 EO6 SO1 SO02 SO3 S04 SO06 W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 ANT 130P 175P
C00 ++ 59 64 2 70 66 60 55 62 79 61 65 66 74 60 65 64 70 62 69 66 67 58 60 66 79 65 70 Co00 188 161
C01 70 ++ 58 1 68 64 61 71 73 63 70 69 66 72 63 58 61 64 53 66 63 63 56 55 69 66 63 72 Co1 175 155
c02 64 63 ++ 13 62 68 59 62 63 64 51 59 61 58 54 60 56 64 49 57 57 57 52 53 C02 148 156
co3 20 12 37 ++ 7 0 7 0 9 4 3 0 3 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 Q03 0 0
co4 68 64 69 21 ++ 68 67 60 62 67 66 57 66 70 61 63 63 69 57 66 60 66 56 56 c04 179 350
C05 64 67 68 8 68 ++ 62 63 68 71 66 68 74 60 64 60 65 68 56 68 64 62 57 62 C05 164 137
Cc06 53 61 57 29 62 60 ++ 59 67 56 55 52 65 63 55 61 59 62 49 59 59 57 50 53 C06 375 148
C08 1825 298
C09 201 128
Cl0 116 209
Cll1 150 131
Cl2 170 143
Cl3 202 166
Cl4 164 171
154 163
EO3 151 136
EO0O4 173 118
EO5 153 144
EO6 147 145
S01 226 136
S02 182 172
S03 218 183
S04 154 104
S06 163 208
w1 36 46
w2 171 172
W3 131 142
w4 225 193
67 69 73 ++ W5 175 145
W6 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 0 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 15 ++ W6 373 325
ANT COO C01 C02 CO3 C04 CO5 C06 CO08 CO9 Cl10 Cl1 Cl2 Cl13 Cl4 EO2 EO3 EO4 EO5 EO6 SO01 S02 SO3 S04 SO06 W1 W2 W3 W4 WS W6 ANT 130P 175P

o o}
~ =3
~ o
N »
o ol
=% ~
~ ~
~ =
o o
© w
o o}
~ =3
o o
al N
o o}
» =
o o
[e2] »
o o}
o w
o +
o +
o al
N ©
o o
[e2] »
o o}
o ©
o al
N o
o o
al N
o o)}
N o
a1 al
® ©
N al
® N
o al
N ©
o+

FPRPNRPRP+ORONORRRPRPONNOOWRRERNNWRRENER

o)}
a
al
©
o)}
o
o
~
OHROOORNRRRPRPRPOFPRWOOORNRRRRRLRRLRRLRONO
m
o
N



